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THE BOYS’ LATIN SCHOOL OF MARYLAND 
2023-2024 Academic Calendar 

 

2023 
Thursday, August 31   Lower School Jump Start 
Monday, September 4   Labor Day, school closed 
Tuesday, September 5   Lower, Middle and Upper School Orientations 
Wednesday, September 6  Classes Begin  
Friday, September 15   Rosh Hashanah begins at sundown, no athletics 

Monday, September 25  Yom Kippur, school closed 
Friday, October 20   Lower School Parent Conferences, no classes 
Monday, October 23   Faculty Professional Day 
Friday, November 17   Middle School Parent Conferences, no classes   
Tuesday, November 21  Upper School Conferences, no Upper School afternoon classes, Lower and  

Middle School dismissal at 12:00pm 
Wednesday, November 22- 
Friday, November 24   Thanksgiving Break, school closed 
Monday, November 27  Classes resume   
Monday-Friday, Dec. 11-15  Upper School Exams 
Monday, December 18  Upper School Make-Up Exams 
Monday, December 18- 
Tuesday, January 2   Winter Break, no classes  
 
 

2024 
Wednesday, January 3  Classes resume  
Monday, January 15   Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday observance, school closed 
Friday, February 16   ½ Day School, no afternoon classes, Faculty Professional Day 
Monday, February 19   Presidents’ Day, school closed 
Monday, March 11-    Spring Break, no classes 
Tuesday, March 19    
Wednesday, March 20  Classes resume  
Friday, March 29   Good Friday, school closed 
Monday, April 22    Faculty Professional Day, no classes 
Monday, May 27   Memorial Day, school closed 
Saturday, June 1   Commencement   
May 31 – June 4   Middle School Exams 
June 3- June 6    Upper School Exams 
Thursday, June 6   Lower School Closing Exercises 
Thursday, June 6   Middle School Closing Exercises 
Friday, June 7    Upper School Exam Make-Up Date  
Thursday, June 13   Last Day for Faculty 
 

Tentative 174 Days 


